AFiEMA
EHEEFEEEPACKING LIST

1,EFESH:
I=: K2024-1-0676 EBfREREE 1050KG
s | TK-1050/1.5-JXVF Bl FERE3000+ —TFIL
/i 6/6/6 =
BRI R 1600x1500%x2730 HiIR~: R FEE900x2100
2, S5
R =0 = eEAR =3
1| mmE e, 8, HAmSm R 1600600600 | AE
 GRE, TR G, G|
2 |FER mmeer, FmemR o0 | e
+ i ;%zg —RI, W, D AL o |
4 |JRFE Bk, BIJITE 2200*600*600 Vil E—NAKEE
MR HEZ, AR, s, T
|3 otEm, he cpgEm S
SRR o Tsspmes mmEE, Tus, A
HEAE, PR, B, SHs
6 |SHELEE S Ee 1600*600*300 Vil
AT REEL D R
s e [RE REE, BE R
o s e EERE, BE R
RIS, TR, SRR
LTRE |1 B, ST, S8 ZEE2 B . n
10 P, W, BAIR, Tat, B, wag| o 00 200"350| A
1R, Bz
TEE  gER, EREE, Be BEGR
2 ER  |gER o
13 SR EERe, BEOR
WESHE: 13 4
S SENERATE: [NIESE, —RIE CLERREEN—ANEE)
I B BHiZ: eE: [
BRI B:
BN B:
125 ISR ATEWNSEHEMSEYVE. 85, BRZFBEREN, MEBWEZBE=/1NIE

HARKERIR, FIBEENATN. S 88F




AFiER 1#
K2024-1-0676 Ei$EEFHIPHER g 4
3] 1600*600*600 _ |=éEEs: FaRETH
FE|#mR & W ES/AS s ¥ HE |31 e @t %8 g =
1 |4 SEFIE i vi] BRANET3000+—8 4, 15 kw 1 | E BEEF=HERHKERER
2 |4t UCMP#x MCTC-SCB-A1 1 | &
3 |4 EHFRRME 1 | &
4 | 4h R EIMR 1 | &
5 | 4k BEITER4E . [EIFBYS HiERE: 25.108 3K 1 | & EEEH
6 | 4b =Sl AEE S S Ve 4 | A ;
7B 2R R SR RE DB10-9.1 220*65 1 | = e
8 | B TR DB10-9.2 283*80 + 70*80 2 | BEM, BERK
9 | 4 HIUaIEsR BRSEETR, XL, Elubedh 1 | &
10 | 4b [RIGIMT R BREEPI M ERE 1 |4 BEEEFER
11| 4b FRutyMNTE BER 4 [ A BEEEFER
12 | 4b TUAIMES BER 1 |4 BEREEFER
13 | 4b [RYUE1ERE 1 |4
14 | 4b RIS TFERERE BONTE 36V / 40W o |4
15 | 4b BEIER 1 |4
4p Erass okt 0o [+
17 | 4b EBYiE B} 3 |4 FR2 MBS BT ER
19| B BRI K001.4-2.5 1 |4 o]
21 | 4b HBRERIRE 60A 1[4
22 | 4b RN E BONTE 220V / 60W 1 |4
23 | 4p HEg AC220V/60WHHE 5 [ 4
24 | 4b FRUKSFF% 1 (A
25 | 4b FREFFX (1370) 4 | A4
26 | B PRAIFF IR TS 75*40*35 4 | #
27 | 4b HRubREE TEEEIRI 24V 1|4
28 | 4h HGEE 1 | &
29 | 4k RI2UT o |4
30 | b (EEEMFEREE FEtEEE 0 |=
31 | 4k P NEIESES FEiEEE 0 |
32 | 4b RN RN FB-1042B 2 |\
33 | 4b FRIERGBETESL BVER#REE : 10 mm?2 45 | %
34 | 4b =P EL 3x0.75 mm?2 20 | ¥
35 | 4b EELAD 80 |
36 | 4b 10 mm2EEERithE: 15 | %
37 | 4b 2.5mm’EFHhs 5 | %
38 | 4b R E 5HK/%% 2 | &
39 | 4k BERE FEEE, ®30 0 |k M7z
40 | 4b EERE FEEE, ®10 6 | ¥ HiE
41 | 4b Btlis 4%200mm 200 | %
42 | 4b FERIKBTAL ®6 mm 95 | %
43 | 4b BIRH 2 | &
44 | 4b NS (00E) 70 | &
45 | 5t ZH (K) UT10-6 20 | &
46 | 5b %E () SV1.25-3.2 40 | 4~
47 | 5h IRTRAT x o [ 2
48 | 4+ BT 220V N7 R 0o |4
49 | 4h | BUBRZK(RHFERIHTRR) ERaN5E3000+—AMY RS 1 | &
50 | 4k IR RS TEE 1[4 R IR
53| 8 RPRBRAISZEE DB10-5 L=370 e
54 | B PERAR ST e DB10-6 L=390 6 | &
55 | & FrfiR DB10-7 300x80 6 | # 1.5mmiEEHR




wFEA ] 2H#
K2024-1-0676 HHE%FEEP4HEA R

R 1750*1650*400 |&E&=:
aciias & W ES/RS 2 ¥ HE || oE e £ & =
118 tiEE K001.4-1 HMR:1660x1610 (B2iE) 1 |4 BEYT
2 |B JERARHER K001.4-2 HMR:1660x1600 (ERiE) 1[4 BEY
4 | 4b GERREE EAEFTHEIIHD-MVO1 1 | % s
5 [ B B s e Sy E212A10072002 50*100 1| #%
= HMEREEIESZR K001.4-2.4 L= 1360 1|4 SEFIIEER LR
8 | Hp REF B SMR: 1660 x1610, BFFINE | 1 | &
9 |4h B R 124*95 4 |4 wEG
0|8 TR K001.5-1B HhR:EE1450x 5490 2 | # Wfff%%;ﬁi;;‘m'
18 IR K001.5-2E HNR:E51530x 5490 1 | # SRS 1600, EEH=490
12| 8| g EUrER) i3y 270%210 1 | # e
13| B RITABELE IR K001.5-4 H=400 2 | #
14| B SHEIEHFHR KOO8A.3-2A 1190x 1186 2 | # 1. 28B4 IFERR T 1336
15| 8 STEU R KOO8A.3-1 1190x 280 0 | # 1. 24845
16 | B X E RS ER KOO8A.3-3 L=280 8 | & PR, SEETESD

= JEFRS BRI KO08A.3-3C 80x30 8 | #
17 | B BRI HPRIR K001.4-3 1000x800 1| # 1. 5mMmEEEHR
18 | B B P BIREE S 28 K001.4-4 L=680 2 | &
19| B I IHIRIESE K001.4-5 L=1200 1| & 2554, 4y
20 | B SFTRAFRIR () K002.1 635x140 2 | # 1.2mmiEEER
21 (8 SRTRMFEIR (8 K002.2 475x140 2 | 1. 2mmiEEHR
22 | H ISR K002.3 1550x100 1| # 1.2mméEEeR
23| 8B FIP IR E R K002.5 150%150 2 | # 2.0mméEEER
24 |G IMRES AR EigkE, L=1300 0 |=
25 | Hh | *MENESHEEREL SR L=240 0 | # SIFR




FiERE 3#
K2024-1-0676 EB#B3FER S .
RY: | 28303GRY  |=E: 1| WEEREAIDAE
FE| R & BS/85 2 HE |B1|CE R %8 %
118 EEEHR K003.1 L=430, H=2730 2 | # 1.5mm3044k & EEAER
2 | B JEHEHR K003.2 L=800, H=2730 1% 1.5mmEREHREAZIMIE
3 |18 MFhEER K003.2 L=800, H=2730 2 | # 1.5mmEA S REIRZIMIE
418 MISER K003.3 L=350, H=2730 2 | # 1.5mm3045k & EEARGER
518 MIFTEEHR K003.7 L=350, H=2730 2 | # 1.5mm3045k & BEEARGER
6 E JRYNEE K003.4 L=380, H=2130 0 1% 1.5mmASk SHEAFERIRIFER (5ME)
7B HiBEH K003.6 L=380, H=2130 1 | # 1.5mm3045k S FEAHR
8 | B8 R B L=600, K=1660 1 | # 1.5mm3044k & EEAER
1.5mm3045A SIRE 5N
9 4 %F HREEHKF KE=1400, FLEE900 1| &
10 | Ap 129058 —A RN EE 6/6/6 1 | & BEURETTER
11 [ 4p BEALS (5L2) Nl 917A61-AC220 1 | & H AR
12 | 4p BRI | T FRo3 T TRY N 20 | 4 SRR
13 |8 TR () = 430x1555 1T 1.5mmiEEER
14| 8 ERTTAR () *E;E'Efg 800x 1555 1 | # 1.5mmEEEER, FI/EIBIK.-
15| 8 FHIR(E) KECE 430x1555 1 | % 1.5mmiEEHR
16 A1k 17 - 0 |f ArebE] T ZH e )
19|18 e E8MNERER 80x60x1.2 4 | % WUBLHE
20 (B R 1.5mmIXSIRERLME | L=475 | H=2115 2 | # EAR¥
21 | 4p RESES Ri:3es L=2115 2 | # EEHIRE
EFiER 4#
K2024-1-0676 Fa#h2EARAARE =@ litic]
RY: 2200*600*600 |E=:
FE R g ES/2s s ¥ HE |BfI|eE Ko %68 & iE
19| B HEI IR 1.5mmEASREIHZIMIE | L=485 H=2110 2 | # EAS¥
20 | B| HERIR | 15mmitEmEmhamE | L=485 H=2110 10 | # EaEF
21 | 4p WE Kot L=2115 0 | & BGE LI
22 [ 4p EESHE aveate KEL=1415 6 | % FEIRLE
238 BATESAHR T 80*55  FEi-SHIIRRY 0 | TR A ZIEIRT
24| 8 BELIIE 1.5mm304SHEAFEN|  B=50 H=2120 1| #
25 | § BEAE 1.5mm3045KSBHEAHM| B=50 H=2120 1 | #
26 | 8B BELIE 1.5mm304kSHEEAHEM| B=50 L=1020 1|
27 | 8| HARBRAEIE | 1.5mm304%SEEAERN| B=50 H=2120 5 | #
28| 8| HREAE | 1.5mm304SBEAFEN| B=50 H=2120 5 | #
29| 8 HREREIE 1.5mm304ASHEEAFN|  B=50 L=1020 5 | 44
30 | NN FEl 1000x80x1.2 6 |# 12460/ 1.280 (REE4)
31 | 8| EBwWRER TR 40*60 0 | # FERSI LA




AFiER G#
K2024-1-0676 EB#$2E+4ER4ME UL
R . ET T [ ] Z=HE
FE| R & BS/85 2 HE |Bh|cE Bt 28 & x
1 | 4p FHNBTER 4784 4 | E
2 | 4p FLk »8 6 | 1 PRiR=EF
3 | 4p BAAE TETIA 10 10 | & A% 301
FEIEE: 1.5m/s
4 |4 FmEEREIRESE XSG607-B15 gﬁgg’% - mm/ e .
5 [AM SKERERIEEE BHHZIO1 EE K EEENIREE, SUE®RE: 1.5m/s
Xt EE R RIS XSG607-B15 FOEE: 15 m/s
ot BREAES N R mwo@aﬁﬁ«%iﬁ&ﬁ&, HUEEE: 15m/s 0 & Pl
= HZEE1 K01-7 L=570 1 | # 1.2mmEBGRERE
=] MZRE2 K01-8 L=360 1| % 2.0mmESREERE
; HMZRE3 MR 140*200 1 | # 1.2mmEESEERE
B| #EFRES E20000.204 300*400 4 | # 1.0485ER, REEH
Ap HES: YP100(13K) BLT89-1/BHl, LEF8E:65%90 | 2 | 4 fLlseE
Ap FRS YP85(13K) BIT89-1/BH, 27 85:00, 27L& [ 2 [ A LR
8 | 4p WES I BEE #igtE: B=17 4 | A ECTK5A%,
9 | 4| WMESH (MNkLHTRA) YP100(8K) HpadtE: B=17 o |4 ERTK5A%h,
10 (B NESHER 2mm, 110*80 8 | 4 bt
=] NESHEA 1mm, 110*80 8 | 4 bt
12 | Hp FUET TR (URAEERERR) 1ait 4 |4 He2/NEWE
Ap SHhiEhE p)zzpad] 4 [ 2 By
gh e HYF160 P+Q=2500kg 1 | = WEREDEE, BOREH
15 | Hp POEE e HYF160 P+Q=2500kg 1 | & RERZ RS, EOREH
B £ e ECRE (455 ) K008A.5 ZhEEH=542 1 | # SEiniREER LS
B SR (R ES ) KOO8A.5-3 150x 180 1| # #LEE:90x90
=] R (RTEE) FolIR 0 | #
19 | B | B9E (NERSHTA) KOO8A.5 42 thEEH =600 0 | # #LEE:90x90
20 51 ot QJ1?§;§ELZET% f‘tﬁ%{ﬁ%: 2300 : LT
FEHITLO2) e 1.5m/s ;16 1229
22 | fhpoEZReH (WE) | Q101Ems=R—E [RIEnE: 1066 0o |= RUShE=16mm
23 [ 4p Sl (HiH) 5 | kg
24 | 4h KO8N 0 | &
2 Z: MR — R e T
27 | 5h UBYE (M10, FLEE50) 0 | = steg
28 | b e 1KOARLLE 2 | &
2 50 BHE ORI L 7 &
32 | Hh| wMESE JWCO75¢7 KE: 23X 0 | # BfRE: 1.23kg/m
338 I JERNAS ®8 mm, L=1000 0 |# . .
4B ok > 20mm, KE200mm, EEER>3mmILL | 36 | 2R [REER
35 | B FHEIFHR TR 0 XK 1K
36| 8 FHEFIRSZEE 22573 0 | 1.408K /14
37 EC PRI EWYT-T TEES)= <E=1110,
% B =R T SDOAOOK S0 | i st0asoos | 1| T EHRGA: WE
39 MESEEE TRAEES/L=370 ®400x5xD10x16,558k5 1 |4 e
40 = SHECEE FYE L=200 2 | A SERCEENZE




41 | 4p UBG i M16, E255%H 2 |4 REFEFHNLE
2|5 FRBRSEFT ToE M1 iR 1 | & RERCEEMNEE
43 | 4p iR GB8903-1988, ®10 584/ x5%% 290 | *
44 [Hh| PRIEEEINZZLE GB8903-1988, ®8 SANK/Ex 155 54 | ¥
45 | Hp FIRESEESY | Fag D400x5xD10x 165548 | 1 | = e
AFiEA 6#
K2024-1-0676 FBHhZEFEERMER = o
R: 1600*600*300 |&EE: | | ] SR
FE R & BE 2 HE [P eE Fe %
1 |H E ST BEEl 63x63x6 L=250 32 | #
2 | B EISHNITE B 63x63x6 L=150 32 | &
3 |18 SHNE P 63x63x6 L=200 32 | # F=107 ; FLE/2D13
4 | 8| EEXREeHE | e 63x63x6 L=400 32 | # XAFREH
518 EXZ8 HIE 63x63x6 L=420 32 | # B=90, F=95 ; FLERO13 XFRSE
6 B HBAR RS B 263%6 L=250 0 |#
7| B HERIERS B 263%6 L=200 0 | I13LZ5EH
8 | B htrgHE FE £50x5 L=150 0 |
9 |8 k] B 2505 L=500 0 |#
10 (B FHEITR B £50%5 L=100 0 | #
11 | 4p TSRS T89-1/B 102 | R
12 | 4p BEISHhERS TK5A 0 | R
13| 8 Sihik EIT89-1/B4f &= 0.5mm, 1.0mm 64 | 4 EEE
148 IS A ELTK5AR, &€= 0.5mm, 1.0mm 64 | # EEEt
15 | 4 Pz} 2 | kg
17 | 4h =piitiES 1 | kg
18 | Ap Pt = 4 |8
19| 8 JERIIeHR KOO8A.6 H=1500 1|8
20 | & PRI LR K004-9 L=750 0 | & t4/Q235-A
AFiEA 7#
K2024-1-0676 EBHHZEFEERMER HBB|iN58
RY: B8
FE R g BS/85 2 HE |Bh|cE Ft 28 g x
WYT-T 1.5D  [&=: 1050kg|%H3E: 1.5m/s
tﬁgﬁfp ® B3Ik 2:1 IH=&:10kw
1|4 KEELRIE RS : P 1a
mosss: KELE DC110V
E:
FRKE: 7m @5 ®400x5x10x16
|




HFER 8#
K2024-1-0676 EBEEIEFEAB4HER |‘j*n$§
R~ B=:
TS |#mR 2 R ES/As 2 # HE |3hI|0E Rt %8 g F
TIPSR | FHIRY: 900%2100
1 [ 4b FF I (ER5T) FECO.02A B Il TR, MR, 1 & TS
TG WERE| Bk )70, inEESE
HFER o#
K2024-1-0676 EBfRiE45AE4AE I‘j%fﬁ
R~ B=:
TS [#mR 2 R ES/As 2 # HE |3hI|0E Rt %8 g F
FIR: 900x2100
ket 2 Bk %ﬁ; (EE
.= N =N ETX
1 =ik 6 | = 55 S
ot FECLO2  |/JgH. EE. iR, B &
FiisEsE. FHREESSE
2 | 4F = mletieea 43 EERI900x2100 % BiJLE
3 | 4p BiITPHMR h43FE3900% 2100 # Bk
4 | Hp FEERARR T 635 L=500 Gs = WDSi
HFER 10#
K2024-1-0676 EBifiE45R4ME J:-F%'fﬁ
R 3400*500*550 EBS:
FS|+mA % | EsS/8E 2 ¥ HE |SfI|CF FEie B8 % =
1 | g | PR (RE KOO1.1 L=1780 ERTRBRTLORAT ERE® | | | & PRERSIRNFE: Al
YP855#) -1A ERH WEMNE: FE
4 | b |messmen: ERTERATIOl  GRLAE FRRIFFIZEIC: 1440 1 | = SRR
5 [ 4b FRUKSFFRSZER T 1 | # SRR £
I Kg_°11' L=1780 1| = TR LRSS
18| gy K001.2 L=3480, srERHFK: 3210 | 2 | & ﬁ%%%gﬁﬁﬁrﬁaoﬂﬁﬁﬁ
2 |8 R EE SN 4 | IRYBESIAE
4 B SRR T FLEE70 4 | # BRI E
518 BRI KOO1.7A(D12184F) KE: L=2100 4 | £ E&E3/MER
6 | B REAEH K001.4-8A 3Lo18, P14 4 |4 SiEma TR ER S
78 ES DB10-3 KR L=3000 1 | & AtRHR/Q235-A/50#£E5
8 | H ESR DB10-4 KE: L=270 2 | = SiEsiRgs
118 EKEFR FE L = 2600 2 | & 22# T4
2 | 8 AERIR FE L = 1200 2 | & 1 4#DFEN
318 i TE L=800 2 | & 1 4#FEN
= Er b7y TE L=400 1 | & 16#bitEiR
518 R RaLE L K004-3 KE: L=640 1 | # ©28x57, &N
6 |8 ISEELB AR K004-4A 200x300 1| = ®28x57,, HRAR616/Q235-A




AFER 11#
K2024-1-0676 EBEEIEFEIB4HER i‘nglg
R EF
S [tmR 2 R ES/AS 2 #H HE |3 0E &t &8 g F
: = XJELE PEBEIELE 1030 x3800 1 | & BTSN (FL—METE)
B| XEZETHE FREBE I IR L= 3800 2 | # BEELRYT
2 | 4b XIEL TRfER/L=180 P400x5xD10x 168548 | 1 | 4 SERIERESE
10 | B *MEREEZR TRkt o[ BFIENTELR
fAFER 12#
K2024-1-0676 EBHREFEIRME YER
RY: B8
SR 2 R ES/ARs 2 # HE || CE FiR %8 g F
1 | 4p SJE LR Bk 1000x200x80, $k105,45kg/f4 38 || | |
AFER 13#
-1- AE: -
K2024-1-0676 FapREiamAce SHhIEER
R~ B=:
FE (R 2 R ES/As 2 #H HE (86| oF & &8 g F
Ap SN/, B 10%
1 S T89-1/B 52 |
ap g " 1K/, BB 2K
Ap _ SN/, B 10%
2 JERNS TK5A 52 | sk
Ap JEAISH 1K/, BB 2%
3 ah FSENEER T89-1/B 10 |
Gh B SHERIR TK5A 10 | #
HFEl 14#
1- 2 P
K2024-1-0676 B HIRHAS FEimrp IR
RJ: EEE
FE (A & R EsS/8s 2 ¥ HE |BAI|CE Fie B8 % =
1 | 4p |BIRKAE (LEDERER) KEBEEAEN BRRY: 1540x1440 1 | = 220V
2 | 4p LEDSHT 4 | g SRTER ()
= ==
2 2 15 HE i 5 B
B | =5 EEEA ES/8s & E/BN |G Fit %8 % =
1 LRSI 1252 M16x40 Eoph, g 125 32 | B 8.8 At
2 TERSHIREE 1252 M16x40 o, g 125 8 | 8.8 At
3. o \ 118 M14x45 RATSR. 98 85 8 | =
S HR, &
PSS ETIER, R s M18x55 WATm, EEm BE | 20 | &
4 B SHSHTUHER 1282 M10x25 FoSEsh, sgsh 1R 2 | E
B . e | SRR M14x45 o, s, 928 4 |
g | 2 | FUPESRSHINIE o exs0 WTR, s [ =
6 RN ESRE S| TSR 1282 M12x35 EoSEsh, sgsh 1R 2 | E
7 IR SRR 1282 M12x35 EoSEsh, s IR 8 | &
. 1282 M16x55 EoSEgh, s 1R 4 | E
PUAY
8 RS 1242 M12x35 Fopsh, w028 6 | =
9 ESXEREE 1252 M12x45 o, g 1253 4 | E




10 LHRSER 12e M8x 25 BoSph, R 1265 30 | =&
11 B SEER e M8x 25 Bosph, b 1263 30 |
w12 EENRIESE FK3LIZHE M6 %20 Boph, pth 1263 130 | & BIHURE
B 13 RIBEIR SIRFE 12e M8x 25 BoSPEy, R 1R 6 | &
14 BER ST 12e M8x 25 BoSP, R 1263 30 | =&
15 HIRERE e M8x 25 Boph, b 1263 20 | &
16 FEEEE (KER) BBKHIIRM 124120 EIEACE . R 1B 265 | % T
17 FERBERE (FEHE) FIEIZIE M12x280| S ATFE, FEvgs 125 16 | & K004-9
o |18 ORI 12 M12x45 Fopsh, b 125 84 | &
:n 19 EBERD 125 M12x45 Fopsh, s 2R3 106 | = T8K
20 BI/ERS 124 M12x45 Fopsh, b 125 9% | & T5K
21 FHIEEIR 1242 M12x45 Fops, 125 88 | &
22 BISIERER 2% M10x30 Bops, 125 88 | &
23 XY EEHREE 24 M10x40 BoSph, R 1263 0 |& ez
i 24| WERSWESHAHGMNR | 18 M10x30 Boph, pth 1263 30 | &
25 NESH SR 2 M10x25 BoSPEy, R 1R 2 | B
26 BRSPS ZR 2 M10x25 BoSph, . 1263 34 | =
. 27 EhEE SEESR 2 M12x35 BoSPEy, R 1R 8 | &
28 SHEEERNERE B/BKATIRM12%120 BIEREE, i 1B 20 | % EEELE
BB #8248 M10x100 FosEsh, s NURE 2 | &
=) 29 PRIEES SPRIEEESEE 12k M10x25 Eofsh, iR 2 4 | E
#4730 PRIEREREEEIE BAKIEIE M10x80 |  GIETHE, Wb 125 4 | % EEasE
=531 PRRiR 5728 2% M6x 20 EIEFERE, 8 126 16 | &
32 55 EHEE 128 M22x110 BiPsh, Sy fih TURE 4 | =& 8.8 4%
?I 33 FHNEESMEEE 1248 M16x70 BOGEL, SR, SURE 4 | E
1 34 FHRSHEER 122 M16x50 Bipsh, s IR 8 | &
35 MREE B/RKHIEM124120 BIEAEE. i 1R 12 | % EEasE
36 =HIERERE /BKIZtE M10x80 TIEFHRE, s 1B 4 | % EEaLE
38 HEBFFREE 12¢ M6x 30 TIEFHRE, s 1B 8 | &
=4 39 SIS FEEE 12¢ M6x 30 TIEFEE, s 1B 4 | &
#4540 [RYUEIEFEERE /BKiZAe M8x80 TIEFHRE, s 1B 4 | % EEELE
41 SEEEE E/BkigHE M8x80 TIEFHRE, s 1B 2 | % EEaLE
42 FEARZREIE B/BKEIRM12%120 CIEARE. Wi 125 4 | %
43| NEREEEEEIFEEE | AKIES M8x80 EIEFRE. B 128 20 | % EiEGE
45 FRUKSTFXERE ELiREE M4 x40 EIEFHE. e 126 4 | E
46 iR IR EE ElsLiRie M5x40 EIEFERE, 8 126 0 | &
47 RABEENEE B8z M4x20 8 | &
Fgse| 48| (EHEANTFEEEEE f/BiZte M8x80 EIRFEE, . 1R 4 | % EEasE
it 49 FRREEE #2% M5x 25 BoSpsh, SR 1269 8 | &
HRNGEERE 2% M4x 25 BoSps, s 1263 8 | &
50 HBLAEEE /BKIZA2 M6 x50 TIEFRE. s 1B 25 | % EEELE
51 HUBLIEER #2e M6x 25 BoSpsh, R 1263 50 | &
52 SIEZEE BIigsz M4x 10 60 | %
53| HIRSRLIEIRYE |22 MAx15TRte BoSPE, R 1R 20 | =
55| % IHRICERSER IR 12 M8x25 Bospeh, R 1265 6 | &
| 56| PEMRSZZESH PR 2 M8x25 Bospeh, s 1263 3 | &
57 PRI ZE SRR 12 M8x25 Bospah, #1265 3 | &
58| i PRk SR TR TS 2% M8x30 Bopsh, th 1263 6 | E
59 BIESEI#EIR 1242 M8x25 BoSph, SR 1269 12 | &
60 BN SER 2% M8x 25 BoSph, SR 125 16 | &
=7 EMHESHER 12k M6x25 BoEsh, wth  WBL 16 | &
61 BiEEL IRy 2% M6x 30 BoSph, @R 125 0 | &
62 S AR AR 22 M5x50 BoSpsh, SR 126 o |4
63 TEEERE BBKIZRE M10x80 | GIEFHE, i 1B 38 | & EEasE
64 . . BIUR22 M5%19.5 / | E EEaLE
65 FHBIPIREE WAKEEIE M550 B




